
ISU Junior Grand Prix Sofia Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.7446.98RUSElizaveta LEVSHINA / Konstantin GAVRIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.00
2
3
4

3Li3
3LoTh
2Lz

1

3.5 1 0 -11 0 1 1 1 10
5.0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1
1.9

0.31
0.44

-0.04 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0

3.81
5.44
1.86

21.24

100100101 2.2510.252.0CCoSp15
0-2-1-10-1-1-1-1 2.270-0.532.8FiDs16

7 2.3SlSt2 -0.19 -1 2.110 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1
8 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1PCoSp3

25.5 25.74
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.25
5.50
5.25

6.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 4.25 5.50 5.75
5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.50
5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.41
5.38
5.22

Choreography 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.50 5.25 5.000.80 5.31
Interpretation 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.25 5.00 5.000.80 5.22
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.24

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.4746.31USAMariel MILLER / Rockne BRUBAKER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FiDs11 2.8 0.26 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3.06
2
3
4

3Li3
2Lz
3LoTh

2

3.5 1 0 0-1 0 1 0 0 00
1.9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
5.0

0.06
0.06

-1.05 -3 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3.56
1.96
3.95

20.84

001010000 2.5600.062.5FCCoSp25
0-1000000-1 3.460-0.043.52Tw26

7 4.0PCoSp3 0.00 1 4.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 3.1 -0.18 -1 2.92-1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0SlSt3

26.3 25.47
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00
4.75
4.75

5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.25
5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.00
4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.22
5.09
5.28

Choreography 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.500.80 5.28
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.750.80 5.19
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.84

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Sofia Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.4946.18USAKendra MOYLE / Andy SEITZ 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0 4.00
2
3
4

3LoTh
3Li3
2Lz

3

5.0 0 0 00 0 1 0 1 10
3.5 0 -1 0 0 -1 1 0 1 0 0
1.9

0.18
0.03
0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5.18
3.53
1.90

19.69

001110002 3.3510.353.0FiDs25
0-1-10-1-1-1-1-1 2.270-0.232.5FCCoSp26

7 2.3CiSt2 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
8 4.0 -0.04 0 3.96-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0PCoSp3

26.2 26.49
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
5.00
4.75

4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.25
5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 4.25 4.00
4.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.00 3.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.97
4.97
4.88

Choreography 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.00 3.500.80 4.88
Interpretation 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.25 3.500.80 4.91
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.69

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.8942.86SWEAngelika PYLKINA / Niklas HOGNER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 4.50
2
3
4

3LoTh
FCCoSp1
2Lz

4

5.0 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2-3
2.0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
1.9

-2.00
-0.34
0.06 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3.00
1.66
1.96

19.97

101010001 3.7510.253.53Li35
001110001 3.2600.263.0FiDs26

7 2.3CiSt2 -0.04 0 2.260 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1
8 3.5 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PCoSp2

25.2 23.89
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.25
5.25
5.00

5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.75 4.50 4.75
5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 4.25 4.75
5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.09
5.00
4.94

Choreography 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.500.80 5.00
Interpretation 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.500.80 4.94
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.97

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Sofia Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

19.6133.27POLJulia SZCZERBOWSKA / Lukasz CHLUBA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 -0.19 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -2 3.81
2
3
4

2LoTh
FCCoSp2
3Li1

5

3.0 -2 -2 -2-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2-2
2.5 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -2 -2
2.5

-0.60
-0.34
-0.23 0 -1 0 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -2

2.40
2.16
2.27

13.66

-2-10-20-1000 2.450-0.352.8FiDs15
-100-100000 1.82-1-0.081.92Lz6

7 1.8CiSt1 -0.30 -2 1.500 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1
8 3.5 -0.30 -1 3.20-2 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -2PCoSp2

22.0 19.61
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.75
3.50
3.75

3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.50
3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.00 2.25
3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 2.75 2.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.47
3.41
3.44

Choreography 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.00 2.250.80 3.47
Interpretation 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.000.80 3.28
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.66

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

18.0430.35POLAneta MICHALEK / Bartosz PALUCHOWSKI 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Li11 2.5 -0.19 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 2.31
2
3
4

2LoTh
CCoSp1
2Tw2

6

3.0 -1 0 00 0 0 -1 -1 00
2.0 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2
3.5

-0.08
-0.49
-0.45 -1 -1 -2 0 -2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2

2.92
1.51
3.05

13.31

-2-2-2-1-1-100-1 1.42-2-0.381.8SlSt15
-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 0.90-3-1.001.92Lz6

7 2.8FiDs1 -0.18 0 2.621 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1
8 3.5 -0.19 0 3.31-1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1PCoSp2

21.0 18.04
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.25
3.00
3.25

3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75
3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.50
3.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.22
3.22
3.34

Choreography 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.000.80 3.44
Interpretation 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 2.500.80 3.41
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.31

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 30/09/2005 18:37:00


